SFFMA 2022 - Voting Results

Response | Response
Q# | Choice Choice Text Count Pct
1 Test Question
1 YES — For 102 63.8%
2 NO - Against 58 36.3%
N 160
Richard Van Winkle — Immediate Past
2 President
1 YES — For 158 98.8%
2 NO - Against 2 1.3%
N 160
3 Chuck Richardson - President
1 YES — For 154 96.3%
2 NO - Against 6 3.8%
N 160
4 Donny Boggs — 1st Vice President
1 YES — For 151 95.0%
2 NO - Against 8 5.0%
N 159
5 Curtis Brown — 2nd Vice President
1 YES — For 153 95.6%
2 NO - Against 7 4.4%
N 160
6 Billy Tidwell — 3rd Vice President
1 YES — For 137 88.4%
2 NO - Against 18 11.6%
N 155
7 Brent Allen — Secretary
1 YES — For 150 94.3%
2 NO - Against 9 5.7%
N 159
8 Michael Richter — Assistant Secretary
1 YES — For 135 87.7%
2 NO - Against 19 12.3%
N 154
Proposal to reduce the Industrial
9 Organization annual membership fee.
1 YES — For 110 68.8%
2 NO - Against 50 31.3%
N 160
Proposal to create an SFFMA Education and
10 Travel Grant Committee.
1 YES — For 151 94.4%
2 NO - Against 9 5.6%
N 160
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Proposal to remove the requirement that
11 the SFFMA Conference begin on a Sunday.
1 YES — For 132 82.5%
2 NO - Against 28 17.5%
160
Proposal to create a Retired Member
12 category for SFFMA membership.
1 YES — For 141 89.2%
2 NO - Against 17 10.8%
158
Proposal to have SFFMA Conference
13 delegates appointed by the Districts.
1 YES — For 15 9.4%
2 NO - Against 144 90.6%
159
2024 SFFMA Training Conference and
14 Convention location.
Embassy Suites San Marcos Hotel, Spa &
1 Convention Center 148 93.1%
2 Kalahari Resort & Convention Center, Round Rock 11 6.9%
159
2025 SFFMA Training Conference and
15 Convention location.
Embassy Suites Dallas-Frisco Hotel, Conference
1 Center, and Spa 144 91.1%
2 Irving Convention Center/The Westin Hotel 14 8.9%
158
16 Fourth Vice President (Vote for one)
1 Mark Wobus 99 61.9%
2 Steven Loving 61 38.1%
160
17 Chaplain(Vote for one)
1 Ben Kennedy 108 67.5%
2 Kelly Vandygriff 52 32.5%
160
18 Casey Johnston — SFFMA Mascot
1 YES — For 147 91.9%
2 NO - Against 13 8.1%
160
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